Date: 12/01/2019
Score Type Strokeplay

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 70)
Course/Te(Alyth (Yellow)

Division 1 Name Gross
1 Donald MacLean
2 Craig Anderson
3 Jonathan Perry
4 John Wood
5 Ross Sutherland
6 Dominic Vettraino
7 Shane Richmond
Division 2
1 Bob Anderson
2 Jim Anderson
3 Brian Duncan
4 Andrew Morrison
5 Alex Clark
6 John Ledger

Division 1
Craig Anderson
Angus Fotheringham
Neil Haxton
Grant Geddes
George Turnbull
Martin Boland
Raymond Irvine
Bruce Neil
Division 2
Andrew Morrison
Jim Anderson
John Ledger
lan Cook
Keith Barber

Hcp Nett
69 4c (4)
76 10c (10)
74 7c(7)
76 9¢ (9)
72 4c (4)
80 12c (12)
75 6¢(6)

75 15c¢ (15)
74 13c (13)
80 16c¢ (16)
77 13c(13)
78 13c(13)
81 14c (14)

2 @ 7th
2 @ 7th
2@ 3rd
2 @ 7th
2 @ 7th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 7th
2@ 17th

2@ 7th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 7th, 2 @ 14th
2@ 7th

2@ 7th

66
67
67
68
68
69

60
61
64
64
65
67

£12
£10
£8
£6
£4
£2

£10
£8
£5
£3
£2

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

£4
£4
£8
£4
£4



